



Tulare County 4-H Youth Development Program • 4437-B S. Laspina St • Tulare, CA 93274 (559) 684-3300 • Fax (559) 685-3319 •http://ucanr.edu/sites/4-H\_Tulare/

## 4-H Club Leadership List

Club:
Adult Volunteer Leadership Team:
Community Club Leader (CCL)
Assistant Club Leader
Co-Club Leaders
Enrollment Coordinator
Record Book Coordinator
Executive Board / Officer Advisor
Treasurer Advisor
Youth Member Executive Board / Officers:
President
Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Healthy Living Officer

Civic Engagement Officer
Recreation Leader
Reporter
Historian
Newsletter Editor
Photographer
Sergeant at Arms
Other(s):
<b>Bank Account Authorized Signers:</b> The following 4-H Adult Volunteers and/or Youth Members are authorized signers on the bank account(s): (minimum 2, suggested 3 signers)
1
2
3
4
List of Project Leaders: Please provide a list of all project leaders for

**List of Project Leaders:** Please provide a list of all project leaders for your club (include the name of the project).